ADCOINTER - ADMINISTRADORA DE CONSORCIOS INTERMUNICIPAIS S/A.

Registro Nome do Colaborador

24
34
56
59
60

MARILENE BORTOLOTTO
VALMOR ROGGIA
TATIANE BECKER
IVESANDRETTA DAMIANI
MARCELO LOPES NUNES

Data Cargo

03/09/2007 ASSISTENTE

01/02/2012 ASSISTENTE

03/02/2014 ASSISTENTE FINANCEIRO
17/04/2017 COORDENADOR ADMINST
24/04/2017 GERENTE TECNICO

Setor
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral

Remuneracic
3.294.87
1.801,61
1.448,95
4.657,02
7.3006,22





